
LOT 2 BLOCK 4 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/

371-106, WD 1033-453, WD 1092-15

JONES WALLACE/JONES WALLACE JR
334 SW FEDORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-3S-17-05752-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 DF 0.20 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

87,673
3,920
8,400
99,993
31,143
68,850

HX HB 43,850
25,000
99,993

0

99,993

1033/0453 12/06/2004 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE & NOREEN JONE

WALLACE NOREEN ROSH

2026
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2005HX Base Yr

306 NE ALPHA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,383 102.9078 115.26 159,405 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1383

BAS 1,383 100 1,383 87,673

1,383 1,383 87,673

BAS= W32 N17 W15 S41 E47 N24$.

BAS

32

17

15

41

47

24

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 19 380.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 570

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 34 680.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,550

3,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


